
Taxes/Tax Prep $21.08
Total Expenses $36,865.89

$1,094.72Street Light Electricity

Insurance $1,531.00
Management Fee $3,000.00

Reserve Funds $6,000.00

Ravines at Woodridge II Homeowners Association
2025 Income and Expenses

Income:

Grounds Maintenance $25,219.09

2025 Assessments Collected in 2024 $8,991.27
2025 Assessments Collected in 2025 $33,226.24

Total 2025 Assessments Paid $42,217.51

Expenses:


